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/ CHAUDHARI KUSUM LALARAM SHANTI 9.55     1 1140914 9.30 9.7110.00 10.00

/  UMESALMA YUSUF SAKINA 9.00     2 1141081 9.35 9.449.85 9.55

/ KUSHWAHA RANJANA GAYAPRASAD

SANGITA
8.90     3 1140962 8.70 9.339.85 9.85

/ SUTHAR CHETNA RAMESH RUKMANI 8.80     4 1141054 9.25 9.299.70 9.40

/ SHARMA AMISHA SHRIRAM MANJU 8.80     5 1141023 9.20 9.109.15 9.25

/ JOSHI JYOTI GOVIND SANTOSH 8.85     6 1140949 8.15 9.069.70 9.55

/ DHARSANDIYA VIDHI JAYESHBHAI MINAXI 9.20     7 1140925 8.30 9.049.70 8.95

/ SRIVASTAVA RASHIKA SACHIN KANCHAN 8.10     8 1141052 8.75 8.939.85 9.00

  YADAV MANISH LALBAHADUR URMILA 8.45     9 1141072 8.10 8.8910.00 9.00

/ JAIN KHUSHI RATANLAL MAMTA 8.90    10 1140938 8.00 8.859.85 8.65

  SINGH SANCHIT KUMAR AWADHESH

SANGEETA
8.90    11 1141140 8.85 8.859.40 8.25

  SINGH RAJAN AVINASH SHOBHA 8.65    12 1141045 8.40 8.748.80 9.10

  PANCHAL YASH DHARMESH ANJANA 7.15    13 1141108 8.65 8.7310.00 9.10

/ SUTERWALLA MARIYA ZUJAR MARIYAM 7.30    14 1141053 8.00 8.639.80 9.40

/ BHANUSHALI KRISHNA LEHARI VANITA 8.40    15 1140910 7.40 8.589.40 9.10

  SHARMA AYUSH RAJENDRANATH JHARANA 7.75    16 1141024 8.30 8.499.55 8.35

/ YADAV KHUSHBOO RAMASHANKAR

BIDYAWATI
7.15    17 1141071 8.20 8.469.25 9.25

/ MARU ANKITA ARJAN SUNDERBEN 7.65    18 1140971 8.55 8.459.25 8.35

/ CHAUDHARY POOJA KUMARI PREM KUMAR

ASHA DEVI
8.10    19 1140917 8.60 8.437.75 9.25

/ NAIR ATHIRA HARISH SREEJA 7.85    20 1140985 7.60 8.4110.00 8.20

/ CHAUHAN ANCHAL RAMCHANDRA

CHANDRALEKHA
8.00    21 1141086 7.80 8.409.10 8.70

  YADAV RISHIKESH DILIPKUMAR

SUBHAVATIDEVI
7.70    22 1141074 8.40 8.368.10 9.25

  PALSANEKAR VARUN UMESHBHAI

JIGISHABEN
7.45    23 1140988 7.50 8.259.70 8.35

  SINGH ANKURKUMAR RAMPRAVESH

RAMAVATIDEVI
8.10    24 1141036 7.60 8.218.80 8.35

/ MISHRA AMBIKA AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

KUMKUM AJAY MISHRA
7.55    25 1140975 7.75 8.169.10 8.25

/ UPADHYAY PRIYA DILIP MAYA 6.80    26 1141146 7.95 8.149.40 8.40

/ SUTRADHAR ARPITA SUBIR CHAMPA 6.45    27 1141055 8.35 8.049.55 7.80

/ POREY SUTOPA BASUDEB KANAKLATA 7.25    28 1141125 8.45 7.997.15 9.10

/ JOSHI KHUSHI MURLIDHAR SANTOSH 6.55    29 1141097 8.45 7.958.40 8.40

  JHA NITIN RAKESH MINAXI 7.30    30 1140944 7.45 7.939.00 7.95
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  LAHOTI AAYUSH ANJANI SANGITA 7.00    31 1140964 5.35 7.9010.00 9.25

/ MALI GAYATRI TAMBARAM SANGEETA 6.60    32 1140968 7.75 7.839.10 7.85

/ BHUKELE VAISHNAVI KALYAN RANJANA 6.30    33 1140912 7.55 7.769.25 7.95

/ NAIDU HARNI JAGAN P PRASANNA 6.05    34 1140984 6.80 7.739.40 8.65

/ RATHOD DIMPLE NEKARAM HEMLATA 6.60    35 1141016 7.60 7.658.70 7.70

/ CHAUHAN DISHA NAGENDRASINGH GEETA 6.95    36 1141087 8.40 7.657.50 7.75

/ SHARMA GHUNGHRU KUMARI MUKESH

RINKUDEVI
6.10    37 1141025 8.00 7.638.85 7.55

/ GURJAR HANISHA DEVILAL UGAM 6.20    38 1140935 7.30 7.589.10 7.70

/ SINGH SNEHAKUMARI JAINENDRA SUSHILA 6.00    39 1141049 8.10 7.588.35 7.85

/ YAVLE KAJAL BHARAT SAVITA 5.70    40 1141078 8.45 7.569.00 7.10

/ JADHAV PALLAVI DATTATRAY LATABAI 6.35    41 1140936 7.20 7.548.35 8.25

/ TIWARI AMBIKAKUMARI KHADANAND

ANITA
6.40    42 1141059 7.40 7.548.80 7.55

  MISHRA ABHISHEK KUMAR KAUSHIK

SANTIDEVI
8.35    43 1141104 5.65 7.508.80 7.20

  JAIN BHATRAJ DHIRAJ VIMLA 5.60    44 1140937 5.85 7.4810.00 8.45

  MANDAL PRINCE RANJEET BABITA 5.80    45 1140970 7.15 7.489.25 7.70

/ THAPA BHARTI BIRKH LAXMI 6.45    46 1141058 6.85 7.458.50 8.00

  SHUKLA RAJ VIJAY MINA 6.75    47 1141031 6.40 7.398.70 7.70

/ SINGH ANJALI DHARMENDRA DEEPMALA 6.80    48 1141135 6.95 7.388.40 7.35

/ SHUKLA DIPTI PRAMOD SARITA 6.30    49 1141134 6.35 7.298.65 7.85

/ BADGUJAR ANJALI RAVINDRA SUREKHA 6.50    50 1141083 7.10 7.288.70 6.80

/ SINGH SNEHA SUJAY RENUDEVI 6.40    51 1141048 6.85 7.188.35 7.10

/ KHAN HEENA ABDUL JABBAR NAZOBEGAM 6.55    52 1140950 6.95 7.168.20 6.95

/ PANDEY ARYAKUMARI JAYANTKUMAR

SUNITADEVI
5.90    53 1140989 6.40 7.168.40 7.95

/ VAGHAT DIXITA DHARMESH CHANDNI 6.75    54 1141147 5.65 7.169.45 6.80

  KUMAR YADAV JEET RAMJANAM YADAV

DROPATI YADAV
5.40    55 1140960 5.95 7.1510.00 7.25

  SABNE SHUBHAM DHONDIRAM VAISHALI 6.50    56 1141130 7.65 7.138.10 6.25

/ BANERJEE PUSHPITA PARTHA SOMA 5.05    57 1141084 6.40 7.119.30 7.70

/ SHYORAN PARUL KRISHAN KAVITA 6.25    58 1141032 6.05 7.109.00 7.10

/ GAIKWAD SHRUTI UDDHAV JAYSHREE 5.90    59 1141091 6.50 7.099.00 6.95

/ BHAGAT RITIKA SANJEEV POONAM 5.40    60 1140908 6.95 7.068.95 6.95

/ TIWARI GEETA PRAKASHCHANDRA TARA 6.65    61 1141061 6.05 7.049.10 6.35

/ SONAR KHUSHI AJAY MAMTA 5.70    62 1141142 6.80 7.038.35 7.25

  SAHANI KULDEEP VIJAY MUNNIDEVI 6.35    63 1141020 6.10 6.958.50 6.85
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/ MISHRA NANDINI NIRAJ NAMRATA 6.45    64 1141106 5.35 6.958.85 7.15

  SINGH AYUSH SANTOSH MEERA 5.75    65 1141039 6.25 6.898.75 6.80

  JHA PRIYANSHU SHIVKUMAR RENUDEVI 6.05    66 1140945 6.80 6.887.25 7.40

  PAL HIMANSHU GOVIND SUSHMA 5.35    67 1140986 6.45 6.839.40 6.10

  SINGH ADITYA OMPRAKASH SHASHIMA 4.70    68 1141033 8.00 6.839.15 5.45

  KHAIRNAR VINIT GORAKH PRATIBHA 5.00    69 1141101 6.30 6.799.00 6.85

  MAHTO ANKIT KRISHNA POONAM DEVI 5.50    70 1140967 5.10 6.769.85 6.60

  KHAN MEHTAB JABIULLAH KHAN AMINA

KHATUN
5.90    71 1140951 5.55 6.758.65 6.90

  MORE PRACHAY BALARAM POOJA 6.60    72 1140981 5.30 6.747.85 7.20

  CHAUHAN YUVRAJ PRATAP NILUBEN 5.15    73 1140918 4.90 6.709.10 7.65

  CHAUDHARY HIMANSHUKUMAR

OMPRAKASH BEBI
5.20    74 1140915 6.80 6.688.85 5.85

  YADAV SATYENDRA NANDKUMAR SUSHILA 5.90    75 1141075 4.85 6.669.40 6.50

/ MISHRA ANJALI VIJAYKANT SUBHITA 5.20    76 1140976 6.80 6.598.80 5.55

/ DEORE RITIKA ANIL MANISHA 5.55    77 1140922 5.90 6.546.85 7.85

/ UPADHYAY DIKSHA PANKAJ RITA 5.45    78 1141065 6.20 6.518.35 6.05

/ YADAV VANDANA DILIPKUMAR

SUBHAVATIDEVI
5.40    79 1141077 5.65 6.498.55 6.35

/ SINGH SHEETAL ARVIND KRISHNA 5.75    80 1141047 5.60 6.468.70 5.80

  GUPTA PRADIP VINODPRASAD SUSHMADEVI 5.35    81 1141094 5.75 6.468.55 6.20

  PRAJAPATI BHUMIT MAHESH BHAI MANISHA 5.75    82 1141008 4.75 6.418.45 6.70

  MISHRA ABHISHEK VINAYKUMAR ANNU 5.15    83 1140973 6.90 6.308.10 5.05

  GAUTAM SAURABH MANOHARLAL REKHA 4.70    84 1140927 4.65 6.218.80 6.70

/ MISHRA SARASWATI KAILASH BINDU 5.05    85 1140979 5.10 6.156.95 7.50

  GOSWAMI KUNAL KALYAN MANISHA 4.60    86 1140932 5.30 6.038.80 5.40

  SINGH ANKIT RAMPRAVESH RAMAVATI DEVI 5.15    87 1141035 4.45 5.998.95 5.40

/ SHAH PRIYAKUMARI SAJJANKUMAR

PINKIDEVI
5.25    88 1141021 6.05 5.836.35 5.65

/ BANSODE SALONI SANTOSH MANGAL 4.10    89 1140906 5.30 5.567.80 5.05

  CHOUBEY PIYUSH YASHMENDRA MEENA 4.55    90 1140919 5.30 5.567.10 5.30
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